07 Ocak 2023 Cumartesi Yaris Programi

5. Kosu Saat:17:20 Handikap

ikramiye 1)5.129¢ 2)2407 £

At Orijin(Baba -

ismi Yas Anne) Siklet Jokey
1REDFLYER (IRE) 5yag FREE EAGLE (IRE) - HR(RVOTAL) 62,5
2ACEDIT(RE)  7ydg LOPE DE VEGA (IRE) - FARRANJORDAN(GALILEO (RE)) 62,5
3.BARENBOIM 5ydg GOLDEN HORN - LABISE (IRE)(AZAMOUR (IRE)) 62,5
?UF;/?)TOLEWO 6ydg WAR FRONT (USA) - LERCI (USA)(WOODMVAN (USA)) 61
5.SWORD BEACH VAWOOD (IRE) - SLEEPING PRNCESS (IRE)(DALAKHAN
(IRE) 6yag (RD) 59,5
6.MARIONSBOY ¢ MASTERCRAFTSVAN (IRE) - FREDDES GRL (USA(MORE - 5
(IRE) yag THAN READY (USA)) ,
7.0BSIDIAN
KNIGHT (IRE) 5yag AWTAAD (IRE) - HOLDA (IRE)(DOOKSIDER (USA)) 57

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS

Sahip
L MORRIS

KONEILL

JASON
WATSON

D KEENAN

ROSSA
RYAN

KSTOTT

R HORNBY

2400 Sentetik
3)1.202£
Antrenor St HP SanG
FROMLITTLE JBEST&K 5 85
ACORNS P JEWELL
CROWD RACING
PARTNER CPOULTON 5 85
RICHARDD A
HAVES & D OMEARA 6 85
JATHOMPSON & S
RUS JRYAN 3 81
HP RACING SWORD
BEAC AKING 4 78
MRS ANNE COWLEY R TEAL 7 74
INSIGHT PRIVATE
FINA TKENT 1 72

KGS

420482-

27-
8372-

712161-

440063-

1165-
08-

568052-

009142-

Lingfield Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)602£

$20 iy'iE“D_ Gy AGF  idm

81 0 730 12.86(5) False
5 0 890 899(6) False
31 0 525 2337(1) False
2 0 190 1462(4) False
104 0 2835 598(7) False
31 0 565 16.34(3) False
35 0 380 17.84(2) False



